©oOoO~NOO~WNPRE

PR
N PO

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

18:00

08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00

08:00
09:05
10:10
11:15
12:05
12:55
14:00
15:05
15:55
16:45
17:50
18:55
19:05
20:15

W>OT>W>T>O>WT>

IISHF European Cup Women 2024

Group A

Tigers Stegersbach
Final Version SHC Rossemaison
Mendener Mambas
Bissendorfer Panther

Eriday 24th May 2024
Check of ITC and Players Passport (17.00 - 18.00)
Opening Ceremony

Saturday 25th May 2024

Bissendorfer Panther vs. Tigers Stegersbach
Rolmépse Altenberg vs. Bockumer Bulldogs
SHC Rossemaison vs. Mendener Mambas
Oxford Blues vs. SHC Rolling Aventicum
Tigers Stegersbach vs. Mendener Mambas
Bockumer Bulldogs vs. SHC Rolling Aventicum
SHC Rossemaison vs. Bissendorfer Panther
Oxford Blues vs. Rolmdpse Altenberg
Tigers Stegersbach vs. SHC Rossemaison
Bockumer Bulldogs vs. Oxford Blues
Mendener Mambas vs. Bissendorfer Panther
SHC Rolling Aventicum vs. Rolmdpse Altenberg
Sunday 26th May 2024
2nd Group A vs. 3rd Group B
1st Group B vs. 4th Group A
2nd Group B vs. 3rd Group A
1st Group A vs. 4th Group B
Loser Game 13 vs. Loser Game 14
Loser Game 15 vs. Loser Game 16
Winner Game 13 vs. Winner Game 14
Winner Game 15 vs. Winner Game 16
Loser Game 17 vs. Loser Game 18
Winner Game 17 vs. Winner Game 18
Loser Game 19 vs. Loser Game 20
Introduction Final Game
Winner Game 19 vs. Winner Game 20

Presentation Ceremony

Approved and signed by IISHF Presidium

24.03.2024

Krefeld (Germany)

Group B
(AT) Bockumer Bulldogs

(CH) Oxford Blues
(DE) SHC Rolling Aventicum
(DE) Rolmdpse Altenberg

2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins

2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins
2 X 15 Mins

2 X 15 Mins

Group Play (Stopped Time)
Group Play (Stopped Time)
Group Play (Stopped Time)
Group Play (Stopped Time)
Group Play (Stopped Time)
Group Play (Stopped Time)
Group Play (Stopped Time)
Group Play (Stopped Time)
Group Play (Stopped Time)
Group Play (Stopped Time)
Group Play (Stopped Time)
Group Play (Stopped Time)

Quarterfinal (Stopped Time)
Quarterfinal (Stopped Time)
Quarterfinal (Stopped Time)
Quarterfinal (Stopped Time)
5/8 place (Running Time)
5/8 place (Running Time)
Semifinal (Stopped Time)
Semifinal (Stopped Time)
Place 7/8 (Running Time)
Place 5/6 (Running Time)
Place 3/4 (Stopped Time)

Place 1/2 (Stopped Time)

(DE)
(GB)
(CH)
(AT)

@

T>W>WP>WOW>E>T>

Games that needs to be decided
will be played Sudden Death (3
outfield Players) after 5 minutes
Penalty Shoot-Out (5 players).



