					IISHF European Cup Women 2024				
iiSFF					Krefeld (Germany)				
				Tige	<u>Group A</u> Tigers Stegersbach		<u>Group B</u> Bockumer Bulldogs		(DE)
	Final Version				SHC Rossemaison		Oxford Blues		(GB)
					dener Mambas	(DE)		Rolling Aventicum	(CH)
				BISS	sendorfer Panther	(DE)	Roim	öpse Altenberg	(AT)
					Friday 24th May 2024				
			Check of ITC and		Passport (17.00 - 18.00)				
	18:00			ening Ce					
			•P						
				S	aturday 25th May 2024				Gr
1	08:00	Α	Bissendorfer Panther		Tigers Stegersbach	2 X 15	5 Mins	Group Play (Stopped Time)	Α
2	09:00	в	Rolmöpse Altenberg		Bockumer Bulldogs			Group Play (Stopped Time)	
3	10:00	Α	SHC Rossemaison	VS.	Mendener Mambas	2 X 15	5 Mins	Group Play (Stopped Time)	Α
4	11:00	в	Oxford Blues	VS.	SHC Rolling Aventicum	2 X 15	5 Mins	Group Play (Stopped Time)	В
5	12:00	Α	Tigers Stegersbach	VS.	Mendener Mambas			Group Play (Stopped Time)	
6	13:00	в	Bockumer Bulldogs	VS.	SHC Rolling Aventicum	2 X 15	5 Mins	Group Play (Stopped Time)	В
7	14:00	Α	SHC Rossemaison	VS.	Bissendorfer Panther	2 X 15	5 Mins	Group Play (Stopped Time)	Α
8	15:00	в	Oxford Blues	VS.	Rolmöpse Altenberg			Group Play (Stopped Time)	
9	16:00	Α	Tigers Stegersbach	VS.	SHC Rossemaison	2 X 15	5 Mins	Group Play (Stopped Time)	Α
10	17:00	в	Bockumer Bulldogs	VS.	Oxford Blues	2 X 15	5 Mins	Group Play (Stopped Time)	В
11			Mendener Mambas	VS.	Bissendorfer Panther			Group Play (Stopped Time)	
12	19:00	в	SHC Rolling Aventicum	VS.	Rolmöpse Altenberg	2 X 15	5 Mins	Group Play (Stopped Time)	В
				-	Sunday 26th May 2024				
13	08:00		2nd Group A	VS.	3rd Group B	2 X 15	5 Mins	Quarterfinal (Stopped Time))
14	09:05		1st Group B	VS.	4th Group A			Quarterfinal (Stopped Time)	
15	10:10		2nd Group B	VS.	3rd Group A			Quarterfinal (Stopped Time)	
	11:15		1st Group A		4th Group B			Quarterfinal (Stopped Time))
	12:05		Loser Game 13		Loser Game 14		5 Mins		
-	12:55		Loser Game 15		Loser Game 16		5 Mins		
	14:00		Winner Game 13		Winner Game 14		5 Mins		
	15:05		Winner Game 15		Winner Game 16		5 Mins		
	15:55		Loser Game 17		Loser Game 18		5 Mins	J	
	16:45		Winner Game 17		Winner Game 18		5 Mins		
23	17:50		Loser Game 19	VS.	Loser Game 20	2 X 15	5 Mins	Place 3/4 (Stopped Time)	
24	18:55		Introduction Final Game		Winner Come 20	0 V 47	- Min -		
24	19:05		Winner Game 19		Winner Game 20	2 X 15	5 Mins	Place 1/2 (Stopped Time)	
	20:15		Prese	entation	Ceremony				

Approved and signed by IISHF Presidium 24.03.2024

Games that needs to be decided will be played Sudden Death (3 outfield Players) after 5 minutes Penalty Shoot-Out (5 players).